
Hakenleitersteigen - Frauen
2. Sächsischer Steigercup - 08.06.2024

Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

1. Jessica Kubik FF Beckwitz 8,82 8,56 8,56

2. Mara Lehmann Taura 1 10,73 9,66 9,66

3. Linda Bindig FF Beckwitz 10,35 10,48 10,35

4. Merle Lehmann Taura 1 10,41 10,77 10,41

5. Elena Michel Dresden-Bühl 10,44 13,03 10,44

6. Alex Franke Dresden-Bühl 10,80 10,52 10,52

7. Nele Tippmann Taura 2 12,96 10,64 10,64

8. Lea Ecobichon Westsachsen 10,71 10,93 10,71

9. Marie Lehmann Taura 2 11,00 10,75 10,75

10. Nine Lehmann Taura 1 12,15 10,84 10,84

11. Melissa Naudszus FF Beckwitz 10,85 D 10,85

12. Johanna Mittag Taura 1 10,94 10,94 10,94

13. Maya Rad FF Beckwitz 12,13 12,20 12,13

14. Lea Driemecker Taura 2 12,13 12,34 12,13

15. Marie Fiedler Dresden-Bühl 13,95 12,30 12,30
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Hakenleitersteigen - Frauen - Mannschaftswertung
2. Sächsischer Steigercup - 08.06.2024

Platz Name Summe

1. FF Beckwitz 29,76

2. FF Taura 1 30,91

3. Team Dresden-Bühlau 33,26

4. FF Taura 2 33,52

5. Team Westsachsen D
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FF Beckwitz 29,76

Jessica Kubik 8,56

Linda Bindig 10,35

Melissa Naudszus 10,85

Maya Rad 12,13

FF Taura 1 30,91

Mara Lehmann 9,66

Merle Lehmann 10,41

Nine Lehmann 10,84

Johanna Mittag 10,94

Team Dresden-Bühlau 33,26

Elena Michel 10,44

Alex Franke 10,52

Marie Fiedler 12,30

FF Taura 2 33,52

Nele Tippmann 10,64

Marie Lehmann 10,75

Lea Driemecker 12,13

Team Westsachsen D
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